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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $47.00 $18.15 $28.85  0.13 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.13
20 SPOT Totals: $18.15 $47.00 $28.85 

2 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $756.75 $666.67 $90.08  2.04  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $90.00 $67.58 $22.42  0.24  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $204.00 $0.00 $204.00  0.55  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 2.89
BEST BET Totals: $734.25 $1,072.75 $338.50 

1 $7.50 $5.25 $2.25  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUSBAL

2 $99.25 $89.00 $10.25  0.27  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

3 $30.25 $57.00 ($26.75)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

4 $774.00 $525.00 $249.00  2.09  0.93  0.02BONUSBAL

5 $41.25 $19.25 $22.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

6 $638.65 $295.60 $343.05  1.72  0.93  0.02BONUSBAL

7 $27.75 $16.50 $11.25  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

8 $15.00 $6.00 $9.00  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

9 $9.75 $4.00 $5.75  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

10 $17.50 $11.50 $6.00  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUSBAL

12 $54.60 $36.50 $18.10  0.15  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

14 $15.60 $11.30 $4.30  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUSBAL

 4.67
BONUSBAL Totals: $1,076.90 $1,731.10 $654.20 

40 $472.00 $260.00 $212.00  1.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $472.00 $212.00 

4 $325.49 $154.56 $170.93  0.88  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.13  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $154.56 $375.49 $220.93 

8 $2,650.50 $684.50 $1,966.00  7.15  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.15
PENNY Totals: $684.50 $2,650.50 $1,966.00 

8 $457.35 $133.00 $324.35  1.23  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.23
PENY Totals: $133.00 $457.35 $324.35 

1 $923.50 $607.50 $316.00  2.49  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,293.79 $1,032.20 $261.59  3.49  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,031.08 $728.71 $302.37  2.78  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $786.90 $438.13 $348.77  2.12  0.76  0.02Regular

5 $720.75 $330.55 $390.20  1.94  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $336.90 $186.45 $150.45  0.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $68.50 $129.66 ($61.16)  0.18  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $63.00 $6.40 $56.60  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $98.50 $24.00 $74.50  0.27  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $24.00 $36.10 ($12.10)  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $38.85 $192.10 ($153.25)  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $7.20 $59.20 ($52.00)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

 14.54
Regular Totals: $3,771.00 $5,392.97 $1,621.97 

2 $158.50 $83.00 $75.50  0.43  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $92.50 $0.00 $92.50  0.25  0.47  0.00SPOT$

4 $28.50 $0.00 $28.50  0.08  0.35  0.00SPOT$
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 0.76
SPOT$ Totals: $83.00 $281.00 $198.00 

1 $10,363.20 $8,549.12 $1,814.08  27.95  0.50  0.14SPOTLITE

2 $7,883.78 $6,445.00 $1,438.78  21.26  0.53  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $3,523.25 $2,100.00 $1,423.25  9.50  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $1,606.75 $638.40 $968.35  4.33  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $554.25 $78.30 $475.95  1.49  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

 64.54
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,810.82 $23,931.23 $6,120.41 

40 $670.00 $450.00 $220.00  1.81 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.81
TOP S Totals: $450.00 $670.00 $220.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $37,081.39 $25,176.18 $11,905.21 
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